Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Campbell - (951137) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:37.95
4:38.82
4:42.72
4:43.40
4:47.29
4:50.10
4:55.02
4:59.03
5:15.77
5:17.23
5:22.59
5:27.63

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:38.82
4:37.95
4:42.72
4:50.10
4:47.29
4:43.40
4:55.02
4:59.03
5:22.59
5:15.77

5:17.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
570
547
543
521
506
481
462
393
387
368
351

WA Pts

570
576
547
506
521
543
481
462
368
393
387

Round

I I I I I T

I I T I ™

Round

I I I I I T

I I T I ™

Date

31/10/21
07/11/21
03/11/19
12/10/18
18/11/18
08/12/18
19111117
13/10/17
09/10/16
02/10/16
05/11/16
05/06/16

Date

07/11/21
31/10/21
03/11/19
08/12/18
18/11/18
12/10/18
19/11117
13/10/117
05/11/16
09/10/16
02/10/16

Meet

City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
North East Region Open Championships (25m)
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Tynemouth Club Championships

Meet

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

Venue

Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Stockport
Edinburgh
Tynemouth
Billingham
Sunderland
South Shields
Sunderland

Tynemouth

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Stockport
Billingham
Tynemouth
Billingham
Sunderland
Sunderland

South Shields

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Club Swam Under

Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth

Tynemouth

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
5:27.63 351 F 05/06/16 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



