Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Campbell - (951137) - Newcastle SwimTeam - 400 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:37.95	576	Н	31/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Newcastle	3
4:38.82	570	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
4:42.72	547	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
4:43.40	543	Н	12/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
4:47.29	521	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Newcastle	2
4:50.10	506	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
4:55.02	481	F	19/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	3
4:59.03	462	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Tynemouth	2
5:15.77	393	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
5:17.23	387	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Tynemouth	3
5:22.59	368	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
5:27.63	351	F	05/06/16	Tynemouth Club Championships	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:38.82	570	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
4:37.95	576	Н	31/10/21	City of Sunderland Spooktacular 2021	Sunderland	Newcastle	3
4:42.72	547	Н	03/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
4:50.10	506	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Newcastle	2
4:47.29	521	Н	18/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport	Newcastle	2
4:43.40	543	Н	12/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Newcastle	2
4:55.02	481	F	19/11/17	Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Tynemouth	3
4:59.03	462	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Tynemouth	2
5:22.59	368	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
5:15.77	393	Н	09/10/16	City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier	Sunderland	Tynemouth	2
5:17.23 opyright 2024	387 1	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Tynemouth Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

ИS

5:27.63 351 F 05/06/16 Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth

Tynemouth

4